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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

County Executive Officer
Assistant County Executive Officer
Deputy County Executive Officer
Deputy County Executive Officer
Chief Assistant CEO

Director Of Comm & Public Affairs
Principal Management Analyst
Principal Management Analyst
Management Analyst Senior
Management Analyst Senior
Safety Officer

Training Org Dev Analyst Senior
Management Analyst ||
Information Tech Specialist Senior
Public Information Officer
Management Analyst ||

Budget Analyst

Information Technology Analyst |l

Administrative Services Officer
Senior

Budget Analyst

Public Information Assistant I
Accountant Auditor Senior
Staff Services Analyst Il
Executive Assistant

Public Information Assistant I
Accountant Auditor Il
Administrative Technician
Management Analyst Senior
Accounting Technician

Executive Secretary

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office

CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office

Total Wages

$292,936
$205,126
$172,891
$159,977
$158,878
$132,366
$125,524
$117,469
$108,396
$107,993
$107,917
$107,913
$103,319
$100,410
$100,386

$92,089

$91,249

$90,647

$89,855

$89,237
$88,622
$85,491
$83,250
$81,476
$74,285
$74,269
$63,527
$62,160
$60,409
$60,270



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Administrative Aide Il

Account Clerk Journey

Assistant Risk Manager
Administrative Secretary

Budget Analyst

Deputy County Executive Officer
Budget Analyst

Administrative Services Officer
Senior

Business Process Analyst
Business Process Analyst
Administrative Technician
Student Intern

Student Intern

Student Intern

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office

CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office
CEO-County Executive Office

$59,146
$55,008
$54,487
$46,319
$38,628
$37,265
$36,513
$32,251

$30,216
$23,767
$14,763
$10,482
$2,819
$784



