	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Executive Officer		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$292,936
2.	Assistant County Executive Officer		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$205,126
3.	Deputy County Executive Officer		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$172,891
4.	Deputy County Executive Officer		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$159,977
5.	Chief Assistant CEO		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$158,878
6.	Director Of Comm & Public Affairs		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$132,366
7.	Principal Management Analyst		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$125,524
8.	Principal Management Analyst		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$117,469
9.	Management Analyst Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$108,396
10.	Management Analyst Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$107,993
11.	Safety Officer		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$107,917
12.	Training Org Dev Analyst Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$107,913
13.	Management Analyst II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$103,319
14.	Information Tech Specialist Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$100,410
15.	Public Information Officer		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$100,386
16.	Management Analyst II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$92,089
17.	Budget Analyst		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$91,249
18.	Information Technology Analyst II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$90,647
19.	Administrative Services Officer Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$89,855
20.	Budget Analyst		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$89,237
21.	Public Information Assistant II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$88,622
22.	Accountant Auditor Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$85,491
23.	Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$83,250
24.	Executive Assistant		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$81,476
25.	Public Information Assistant II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$74,285
26.	Accountant Auditor II		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$74,269
27.	Administrative Technician		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$63,527
28.	Management Analyst Senior		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$62,160
29.	Accounting Technician		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$60,409
30.	Executive Secretary		Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$60,270

32. 33.	Account Clerk Journey Assistant Risk Manager	Placer County Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office CEO-County Executive Office	\$55,008 \$54,487
		· ·		
34.	Administrative Secretary	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$46,319
35.	Budget Analyst	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$38,628
36.	Deputy County Executive Officer	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$37,265
37.	Budget Analyst	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$36,513
38.	Administrative Services Officer Senior	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$32,251
39.	Business Process Analyst	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$30,216
40.	Business Process Analyst	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$23,767
41.	Administrative Technician	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$14,763
42.	Student Intern	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$10,482
43.	Student Intern	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$2,819
44.	Student Intern	Placer County	CEO-County Executive Office	\$784